EXECUTIVE TEAM
Trevor Sorenson
Kelly Quinton

Karre Leishman

Max Marler

Dave Eves

Roger O'Brien

DISTRIBUTION SALES
Austin Shimizu

Connor Atkinson

Jared Gummersall

Jeff Quinton

Kasey King

Tobey Borkman

David Sedgwick

SPECIFICATION
Daniel Feldman
Ethan Marsh

DESIGN TEAM
Chloe Quinton
Jonathan Coombe
Keith Brown
Mark Cavaness

INSIDE SALES
Jason Beckstead
Brandon Parry
Brook Williams
Craig Anderson
Derek Willden
Mike Oakden

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
Carson Fillin

Adam Christensen

Andrew Warwood

Tricia Bertram
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PROJECT QUOTATIONS
Jeff Walters

Josh Tennyson

Marcus Gorman

CONTROLS
Bracken Wright
Clay McArthur
Ryan Wilson
Adam Christensen

ORDER ENTRY
Heather Beynon
Kristin Christensen

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANTS
Jennifer Rencher
Aubree Leishman

Sam Rencher
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Controls
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Order Entry
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Marketing
Accounting
CRM

Email Jeff
Email Josh
Email Marcus

Email Bracken

Email Clay

Email Ryan
Email Adam

Email Heather
Email Kristin

Email Jenn
Email Aubree
Email Sam


mailto:jeffw@build26.com
mailto:josh@build26.com
mailto:marcus@build26.com
mailto:bracken@build26.com
mailto:clay@build26.com
mailto:ryan@build26.com
mailto:adam@build26.com
mailto:heather@build26.com
mailto:kristin@build26.com
mailto:jenn@build26.com
mailto:aubree@build26.com
mailto:sam@build26.com

